Chota Rangit Intal 27°03'58.39"N ° 11'32.54" E 

Access to the 
The intake locations is about 65 km from Siliguri

Project:
Estimated Project | Rs. 20,77,223.00 (Rupees Twenty Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Two 
Cost: Hundred Twenty Three only) excluding GST 

Earnest Money: Rs. 42,000.00 (Rupees Forty Two Thousand only) 

Validity of 
Earnest Money
(In Case of Bank 

Guaranty
Construction 

180 (One Hundred and Eighty) days from the Bid submission start date with a 
claim period of three (03) months and subject to further extension, if,| 

required.

|Four (04) months from the date of handing over the site, reckoned as zero

[...]

Date for opening of Technical bid 22.02.2022 at 13:00 hrs. 
Viii. 

To be intimated after evaluation 
of Technical bid Ix. 

Date for opening of Financial Bid. 

7.Termsand Condition of the Tender:
The amount of EMD against the project shall be Rs. 42.000.00 (Rupees forty two thousand only). 

The bidder shall not claim any interest on Earnest Money Deposit (EMD). Earnest Money in any 

other than the followings will not be accepted. 

a. A bidder desirous of taking part in a tender invited by WBSEDCL shall login to the e- 

procurement portal of Government of West Bengal htp://wbtenders.gov.in using his login ld and